Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dafydd Evan Price - (759306) - Wrexham Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:47.51
2:47.99
2:48.03
2:50.11
2:50.78
2:51.71
2:51.92
2:52.22
2:52.51
2:52.61
2:53.41
2:53.43
2:53.50
2:53.90
2:53.96
2:55.30
2:55.50
2:55.65
2:58.10
2:58.93
3:00.33
3:02.23
3:41.32

3:42.74
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Date

15/01/17
17/04/17
17/04/17
06/08/17
03/04/15
17/01/16
24/04/16
28/03/16
07/08/16
23/04/16
28/03/16
20/12/15
01/04/17
14/01/18
07/08/16
03/04/15
29/05/15
06/08/17
03/08/14
19/04/14
20/12/14
11/05/14
26/07/12
02/12/12

Meet

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships
City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
Swim Wales Long Course Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet

City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet

Welsh Summer National 2012

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Venue

Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Leeds
Swansea
Swansea
Leeds
Swansea
Leeds
Stockport
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea
Swansea
WNPS
Leeds
Manchester
Swansea

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham

Wrexham
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Time
2:53.90
2:55.65
2:50.11
2:48.03
2:47.99
2:53.50
2:47.51
2:53.96
2:52.51
2:51.92
2:52.61
2:52.22
2:53.41
2:51.71
2:53.43
2:55.50
2:50.78
2:55.30
3:00.33
2:58.10
3:02.23
2:58.93
3:42.74

3:41.32

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

375
364
401
416
416
378
420
375
384
388
384
386
378
390
378
365
396
366
336
349
326
344
178
182

Round

H

m I I I m =m™m I I I m I

I I T

Date

14/01/18
06/08/17
06/08/17
17/04/17
17/04/17
01/04/17
15/01/17
07/08/16
07/08/16
24/04/16
23/04/16
28/03/16
28/03/16
17/01/16
20/12/15
29/05/15
03/04/15
03/04/15
20/12/14
03/08/14
11/05/14
19/04/14
02/12/12
26/07/12

Meet

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Swim Wales Long Course Championships

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships
Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships
City of Leeds Christmas Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet

Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Welsh Summer National 2012

Venue

Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Stockport
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Leeds
Leeds
Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Leeds
Cardiff
Swansea
Swansea
Leeds
Swansea
Manchester
WNPS
Sheffield

Swansea

Club Swam Under

Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
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Wrexham
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Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
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Wrexham
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